
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.0849 0.0000 0.0000 339,654,321.86 -0.0795

15/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.1644 9.1645 9.1644 342,111,130.61 -0.0364

14/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.2008 9.2009 9.2008 342,430,483.24 -0.0198

13/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.2206 9.2207 9.2206 343,421,747.21 0.1782

12/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.0424 9.0425 9.0424 328,833,222.89 0.0223

11/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.0201 9.0202 9.0201 327,801,339.47 -0.0847

08/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.1048 9.1049 9.1048 330,658,970.56 -0.1000

07/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.2048 9.2049 9.2048 333,765,164.36 0.0506

06/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.1542 9.1543 9.1542 331,810,902.64 -0.0318

05/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.1860 9.1861 9.1860 332,968,373.63 0.0591

04/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.1269 9.1270 9.1269 330,663,182.91 0.0228

01/03/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.1041 9.1042 9.1041 330,587,848.44 0.0545

29/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.0496 9.0497 9.0496 327,710,348.29 0.0281

28/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 9.0215 9.0216 9.0215 327,468,085.57 0.1066

27/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.9149 8.9150 8.9149 323,159,131.24 0.2098

23/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7051 8.7052 8.7051 316,758,003.87 -0.1509

22/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.8560 8.8561 8.8560 321,734,397.42 -0.0466

21/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.9026 8.9027 8.9026 325,288,700.41 -0.0310

20/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.9336 8.9337 8.9336 328,136,369.12 0.0523

19/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.8813 0.0000 0.0000 326,215,924.51 0.1223

16/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7590 8.7591 8.7590 321,551,349.04 0.0254

15/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7336 8.7337 8.7336 319,205,601.00 -0.0129

14/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7465 0.0000 0.0000 319,674,328.27 0.0207

13/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7258 0.0000 0.0000 318,917,913.66 -0.0225

12/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7483 0.0000 0.0000 319,742,326.53 0.0013

09/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7470 0.0000 0.0000 319,693,433.06 -0.0031

08/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7501 0.0000 0.0000 319,806,475.73 0.0079

07/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7422 8.7423 8.7422 319,086,389.64 0.0350

06/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.7072 8.7073 8.7072 317,714,414.76 0.0380

05/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6692 8.6693 8.6692 315,615,546.35 0.0474

02/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6218 8.6219 8.6218 313,611,747.12 0.0421

01/02/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5797 8.5798 8.5797 311,264,569.04 0.0070

31/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5727 8.5728 8.5727 310,935,058.34 -0.0608

30/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6335 8.6336 8.6335 313,510,735.22 0.0645

29/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5690 8.5691 8.5690 310,602,083.49 -0.0247

26/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5937 8.5938 8.5937 313,399,572.72 0.0315

25/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5622 8.5623 8.5622 312,372,545.77 -0.0381

24/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6003 8.6004 8.6003 313,906,982.81 -0.0273

23/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6276 8.6277 8.6276 318,275,482.76 -0.0338

22/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6614 8.6615 8.6614 319,538,361.26 0.0305

19/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6309 8.6310 8.6309 318,237,485.75 0.0520

18/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5789 8.5790 8.5789 316,952,444.27 0.0451

17/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5338 8.5339 8.5338 315,297,054.50 -0.0051

16/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5389 8.5390 8.5389 312,493,018.09 0.0779

15/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.4610 0.0000 0.0000 309,642,698.58 -0.0330

12/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.4940 8.4941 8.4940 307,750,029.20 -0.0559

11/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5499 8.5500 8.5499 308,411,779.90 -0.0292

10/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5791 8.5792 8.5791 308,581,027.31 -0.0409

09/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6200 8.6201 8.6200 307,560,768.37 -0.0435

08/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6635 8.6636 8.6635 308,726,973.57 0.0418

05/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.6217 8.6218 8.6217 306,044,384.57 0.0250

04/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5967 8.5968 8.5967 304,122,230.85 0.0274

03/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5693 8.5694 8.5693 302,448,946.37 0.0503

02/01/2024 KFVIETRMF 8.5190 8.5191 8.5190 300,094,542.68 -0.0426

28/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5616 8.5617 8.5616 292,145,109.99 0.1016

27/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.4600 8.4601 8.4600 270,425,501.00 0.0997
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26/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3603 0.0000 0.0000 267,239,935.86 0.0063

25/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3540 0.0000 0.0000 267,036,326.57 -0.0014

22/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3554 0.0000 0.0000 267,080,920.33 -0.0034

21/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3588 8.3589 8.3588 265,377,425.40 0.0156

20/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3432 8.3433 8.3432 262,922,359.23 0.0434

19/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.2998 8.2999 8.2998 258,523,128.88 0.0470

18/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.2528 8.2529 8.2528 255,061,252.66 -0.0898

15/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3426 8.3427 8.3426 256,281,725.30 -0.0729

14/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.4155 8.4156 8.4155 257,738,056.23 -0.0601

13/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.4756 8.4757 8.4756 257,516,666.14 -0.0920

12/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5676 8.5677 8.5676 257,760,073.69 0.0310

08/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5366 8.5367 8.5366 255,959,341.81 0.0345

07/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5021 8.5022 8.5021 253,621,809.75 -0.0463

06/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5484 8.5485 8.5484 252,513,392.58 0.0360

04/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5124 8.5125 8.5124 250,700,954.13 0.1490

01/12/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3634 8.3635 8.3634 245,944,960.74 0.0372

30/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3262 8.3263 8.3262 244,523,720.86 -0.0505

29/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3767 8.3768 8.3767 247,930,451.55 0.0553

28/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3214 8.3215 8.3214 245,701,817.66 0.0362

27/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.2852 8.2853 8.2852 244,853,055.85 -0.0313

24/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3165 8.3166 8.3165 246,340,986.98 0.0204

23/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.2961 0.0000 0.0000 245,737,233.28 -0.2170

22/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5131 8.5132 8.5131 252,050,021.00 0.0234

21/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.4897 8.4898 8.4897 250,799,472.47 0.0891

20/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.4006 8.4007 8.4006 246,542,346.90 0.0019

17/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3987 8.3988 8.3987 246,004,160.60 -0.1563

16/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5550 8.5551 8.5550 246,639,517.43 0.0301

15/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5249 8.5250 8.5249 244,838,173.98 0.0897

14/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.4352 8.4353 8.4352 242,229,851.28 0.0303

13/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.4049 8.4050 8.4049 242,804,143.69 0.0252

10/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3797 8.3798 8.3797 241,682,275.01 -0.0431

09/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.4228 8.4229 8.4228 241,841,758.31 0.0629

08/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3599 8.3600 8.3599 239,383,482.47 0.2272

07/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.1327 8.1328 8.1327 229,868,700.58 -0.0390

06/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.1717 8.1718 8.1717 229,817,962.08 0.1163

03/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.0554 8.0555 8.0554 225,936,600.75 0.0959

02/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 7.9595 7.9596 7.9595 222,572,032.46 0.2505

01/11/2023 KFVIETRMF 7.7090 7.7091 7.7090 215,345,925.42 0.1106

31/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 7.5984 7.5985 7.5984 212,166,899.33 -0.1521

30/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 7.7505 7.7506 7.7505 216,253,538.36 -0.1311

27/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 7.8816 7.8817 7.8816 220,465,983.61 -0.0534

26/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 7.9350 7.9351 7.9350 221,083,261.32 -0.3427

25/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.2777 8.2778 8.2777 231,627,602.11 -0.0334

24/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3111 8.3112 8.3111 238,065,427.09 -0.0529

20/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3640 0.0000 0.0000 239,580,716.19 0.1580

19/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.2060 8.2061 8.2060 234,782,537.89 -0.1374

18/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.3434 8.3435 8.3434 238,326,843.93 -0.1594

17/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5028 8.5029 8.5028 242,651,609.83 -0.2150

16/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.7178 8.7179 8.7178 248,499,731.99 -0.0815

12/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.7993 8.7994 8.7993 250,413,213.73 0.0033

11/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.7960 8.7961 8.7960 249,842,148.74 0.0510

10/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.7450 8.7451 8.7450 247,687,792.25 0.0478

09/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.6972 0.0000 0.0000 246,334,320.52 0.0761

06/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.6211 8.6212 8.6211 243,644,036.95 0.1288

05/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.4923 8.4924 8.4923 239,837,694.13 -0.1065

04/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5988 8.5989 8.5988 242,657,980.77 0.0532
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03/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.5456 8.5457 8.5456 240,119,250.70 -0.2830

02/10/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.8286 0.0000 0.0000 248,071,016.40 0.0516

29/09/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.7770 0.0000 0.0000 246,621,701.98 -0.0021

28/09/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.7791 8.7792 8.7791 244,834,044.08 0.0187

27/09/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.7604 8.7605 8.7604 244,031,394.26 0.1054

26/09/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.6550 8.6551 8.6550 240,340,951.95 -0.1201

25/09/2023 KFVIETRMF 8.7751 8.7752 8.7751 243,085,823.99 -0.3201

22/09/2023 KFVIETRMF 9.0952 9.0953 9.0952 251,500,512.61 -0.2071

21/09/2023 KFVIETRMF 9.3023 9.3024 9.3023 256,461,308.62 -0.0951

20/09/2023 KFVIETRMF 9.3974 9.3975 9.3974 259,103,387.06 0.1436

19/09/2023 KFVIETRMF 9.2538 9.2539 9.2538 255,113,344.54 -0.0007
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